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3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m. 
Knox County Health Dept.- Main Conference Room 

 
 

Agenda 
 
 
3:00 pm 

3:05 pm 

 

3:10 pm 

3:55 pm 

4:00 pm 

 

Call to Order & Welcome 

Approval of Agenda 

Approval of Minutes 

CHIP Goals/Objectives Discussion 

Other business 

Adjourn 

Lara Fleming 

All 

 

All 

All 

Lara Fleming 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Next CHC Community Health Planning Meeting 
TBD 


